

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3 rd on A/c Bill					
Name of the work:					
Himba Nehar PWD Road to Jagdishpur Gopalganj Tola					
Agency: Junita Kumari					
Agreement No:					
RND/SSM-2/MMGSY-83 of 2021-22					
Date of start of work:					
				08-01-2022	

Date of completion: 19-01-2023
(As per Agreement)

MEASUREMENT

Item No-1/4

Box cutting E/W in excavation

$$1 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 6.75$$

$$1 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 0.75$$

$$1 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 6.75$$

Continuation

$$1 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 0.75$$

15.00 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/10					
Construction of G.S.B.					
1x 5.00 x 2.25 x 0.10 =					1.13
1x 4.65 x 2.30 x 0.10 =					1.07
1x 3.10 x 2.20 x 0.12 =					0.82
8x 2.50 x 2.30 x 0.12 =					5.52
1x 1.50 x 1.20 x 0.10 =					0.18
1x 2.40 x 1.90 x 0.15 =					0.68
2x 6 x 30.00 x 0.375 x 0.10 =					12.50

$$2x 1 x 20.00 x 0.375 x 0.10 = 1.50$$

24.40m³

Item No - 3/11

Grinding laying spreading and
compacting stone aggregate
as in WBM - III

7/5

$$6 x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 50.63$$

$$1 x 20.00 x 3.75 x 0.075 = 5.63$$

56.25m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/12					
Providing and applying prime coat					
	20 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	2250.00 m ²	
	4 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	450.00 m ²	
					2700.00 m ²

Item No - 5/13

Providing and applying tack coat

20 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	2250.00 m ²
4 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	450.00 m ²
			2700.00 m ²

Item No - 6/14

Providing laying and rolling MSS

20 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	2250.00 m ²
4 x	30.00	x 3.75 =	450.00 m ²
			2700.00 m ²

Jawar
12-12-2023
T.E.

Item No - 7/15

Construction of CC pavement

6 x	30.00	x 3.75 x 0.16 =	108.00
1 x	20.00	x 3.75 x 0.16 =	12.00

Continuation

120.00 m³Jawar
28-03-2024
T.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1 (i)					
Providing and fixing working bench mark — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 2 Ha					
@ Rs. 3491.87/Ha					
= Rs. 6984.00					
Item no - 2/1(ii)					
Construction of reference pillar					
From T.M.B. page no -					
Qty = 8 No					

$$\textcircled{c} \text{ Rs. } 1595.23/\text{No} \\ = \text{Rs. } 9571.00$$

Item No- 3/3
Box cutting

From T.M.B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 15.00 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\textcircled{c} \text{ Rs. } 75.61/\text{m}^3 \\ = \text{Rs. } 1134.00$$

Item No- 4/7

Construction of embankment
with lead upto 100m — 7/5

From T.M.B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 321.08 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\textcircled{c} \text{ Rs. } 143.30/\text{m}^3$$

Continuation

$$= \text{Rs. } 46011.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 5/2					
Cleaning and grubbing road land — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 0.634	
		@ M.	538	79.81/4	
		= R.	339	44.60	
Item No- 6/8					
Construction of embankment with lead upto 1000 m					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 1784.32 m ³	
		@ M.	190	42/m ³	
		= R.	244	566.00	
Item No- 7/9					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder — 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 1719.00 m ³	
		@ R.	192	10/m ³	
		= R.	330	220.00	
Item No- 8/10					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no —					
				Qty = 753.40 m ³	
		@ M.	2368	71/m ³	
		= R.	1784	586.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-9/11					
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregate as in WPM-III					7/5
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 309.37 m ³
					@ R. 3587.07/m ³
					= R. 1109732.00
Item No-10/12					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2700.00 m ²
					@ R. 4227/m ²
					= R. 114129.00
Item No-11/13					
Providing and applying tack coat - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2700.00 m ²
					@ R. 14.43/m ²
					= R. 38961.00
Item No-12/14					
Providing laying rolling MSS					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2700.00 m ²
					@ R. 205.93/m ²
					= R. 556011.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/15					
Construction of cc pavement					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 120.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 6362.48/m ³
					= Rs. 763498
Item No - 14/18					
Providing and fixing typical					
information sign board - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2 Each
					@ Rs. 9511.00/No
					= Rs. 19022.00

Item No - 15/41					
Providing and laying 300 mm dia					
manhole pipe - T/S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 40 m
					@ Rs. 913.85/m
					= Rs. 36554.00

Item No - 16/42					
Dismantling of old structures					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.81 m ³
					@ Rs. 503.88/m ³
					= Rs. 408.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 17/43					
Dismantling old structures					
Brickwork - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no					
					Qty = 30.69 m ³
					@ R. 237.67/m ³
					= R. 7294.00
Item No - 18/44					
Dismantling of old structures					
Removal pipe - T/S					
From T.M. B. page no					
					Qty = 5 M

@ R. 249.17/M

= R. 1246.00

R. 5103865.00

Add G.S.T. @ 12% = R. 612464.00

Add L.C. @ 1% = R. 51039.00

Add S.F. = R. 62956.00

R. 5830318.00

Less for below @ 21.52% = R. 1604584.00

R. 4225814.00

Less for previous pay = R. 2799811.00

R. 1426003.00

Signature
28-03-2024
J.E.